NEW PRICES as @ 1 October

LAUNDRY

*5Kgs (basket) - assorted laundry ~ $10.00
colours

*5Kgs (basket) - assorted laundry ~ $10.00
whites

*1Kg - assorted laundry colours $3.00
*1Kg - assorted laundry whites $3.00
Shirt $3.00
Trousers $3.00
Plain Dress $4.00
Short Plain Skirt $3.00
Long Plain Skirt $4.00
Box/Sunray pleated Skirt $5.00
Pyjamas / Nightdress $3.00
Tablecloths - plain $1.00
Tablecloths - large $1.00
Tablecloths - embroidered $1.00
Tray cloths - all sizes $4.00
5 Shirts On Hanger $14.00
10 Shirts @ 2.70 $27.00

SHIRTS/TOPS

5 Shirts On Hanger $14.00
10 Shirts @ 2.70 $27.00
20 Shirts @ 2.50 $50.00
5 Shirts Wash & Fold $14.00
Hung Shirt $3.00
Hung T Shirt $3.00
Folded Shirt $3.00
Folded T Shirt $3.00
Dinner Shirt $3.00
Dress Shirt $4.00
Silk Shirt $4.00
Blouse $3.00
Silk Blouse $4.00
TROUSERS

Long $3.00
Long - light colours $4.00
Long - velvet $6.00
Long - velvet light colours $7.00
Shorts $3.00
Tuxedo $4.00
Tuxedo - light colours $6.00

5 Trousers Wash / Dry Clean & $14.00
Fold

10 Trousers @ 2.70 $27.00

Other specials not stated above include a discount for when payment is made by cash. This special is not a permanent fixture and

DOMBA CASTLE (PVT) LTD T/A FLASH DRY CLEANERS

SUITS
2 Piece

2 Piece - light colour

2 Piece - velvet

2 Piece - velvet light colour

2 Piece - tuxedo
2 Piece - tuxedo light colour

3 Piece

3 Piece - light colour
Safari Suit - all sizes
Track Suit

Police Uniform

5 Suits Special

DRESS/SKIRT
Ladies Suit (Dress + Jacket) -
Plain

Ladies Suit - light colours

Ladies Suit - Box pleated
Ladies Suit - Box pleated
light colours

Ladies Suit - Sunray pleated

Skirts - straight
Skirts - straight light colours

Skirts - flared

Skirts - flared light colours

Skirts - velvet

Skirts - silk

Skirts - Box pleated

Skirts - Sunray pleated
Dress - Plain

Dress - Plain long / short
light colours

Dress - Plain Long light
colours

Dress - Velvet

Dress - Velvet light colours /
Dress - Silk light colours
Dress - Embroidery

Dress - Embroidery

Dress - Evening

Dress - Evening light colours
Dress - Wedding

Dress - Box pleated

Dress - Box pleated light
colours / sunray pleated
Dress - Sunray pleated light
colours

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00

$8.00
$11.00

$10.00
$11.00
$6.00
$7.00
$6.00

$8.00

$10.00

$13.00
$14.00

$14.00

$3.00
$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00
$6.00
$7.00
$8.00
$6.00
$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

$8.00
$10.00

$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$28.00
$10.00
$11.00

$13.00

PRESSING ONLY
Jacket

Trousers

Suits & Velvets

Overcoats

Waistcoat
Suits - Silk

Jackets - Silk
Trousers - Silk
Costumes

2 piece - box pleated
2 piece - sunray

Get 1 suit done free

Dress - plain
Dress - box pleated
Dress - sunray pleated

Skirt - plain

Skirt - box pleated
Skirt - sunray pleated

KNITWEAR
Jersey / Pullover -
Sleeveless
Jersey / Pullover -
Long Sleeve
Jersey / Pullover -
Chunky

BEDDING

Bedsheets - all sizes
Pillowcases - all sizes
Blankets - single
Blankets - double

Bedcovers - single

Bedcovers - double
Duvet and Divan

ALTERATIONS
Not Available

ACCESSORIES
Not Available

TOWELING

Bath towels - all sizes

*Item and price only available for Pick And Drop Services

Domba Castle reserves the right to terminate it at any time. Terms and Conditions Apply. For more information, visit

$2.00

$1.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00
$4.00

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$6.00
$2.00
$5.00
$6.00
$2.00

$3.00
$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$1.50
$1.50
$4.00
$6.00
$4.00
$7.00
$4.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1.50




