NEW PRICES as @ 1 October

LAUNDRY		SUITS		PRESSING ONLY	
*5Kgs (basket) - assorted laundry colours	\$10.00	2 Piece	\$7.00	Jacket	\$2.00
*5Kgs (basket) - assorted laundry whites	\$10.00	2 Piece - light colour	\$8.00	Trousers	\$1.00
*1Kg - assorted laundry colours	\$3.00	2 Piece - velvet	\$8.00	Suits & Velvets	\$3.00
*1Kg - assorted laundry whites	\$3.00	2 Piece - velvet light colour	\$10.00	Overcoats	\$3.00
Shirt	\$3.00	2 Piece - tuxedo	\$8.00	Waistcoat	\$2.00
Trousers	\$3.00	2 Piece - tuxedo light colour	\$11.00	Suits - Silk	\$4.00
Plain Dress	\$4.00	3 Piece	\$10.00	Jackets - Silk	\$2.00
Short Plain Skirt	\$3.00	3 Piece - light colour	\$11.00	Trousers - Silk	\$2.00
Long Plain Skirt	\$4.00	Safari Suit - all sizes	\$6.00	Costumes	\$3.00
Box/Sunray pleated Skirt	\$5.00	Track Suit	\$7.00	2 piece - box pleated	\$5.00
Pyjamas / Nightdress	\$3.00	Police Uniform	\$6.00	2 piece - sunray	\$6.00
Tablecloths - plain	\$1.00	5 Suits Special	Get 1 suit dor	ie free	
Tablecloths - large	\$1.00			Dress - plain	\$2.00
Tablecloths - embroidered	\$1.00	DRESS/SKIRT		Dress - box pleated	\$5.00
Tray cloths - all sizes	\$4.00	Ladies Suit (Dress + Jacket) - Plain	\$8.00	Dress - sunray pleated	\$6.00
5 Shirts On Hanger	\$14.00	Ladies Suit - light colours	\$10.00	Skirt - plain	\$2.00
10 Shirts @ 2.70	\$27.00	Ladies Suit - Box pleated	\$13.00	Skirt - box pleated	\$3.00
		Ladies Suit - Box pleated light colours	\$14.00	Skirt - sunray pleated	\$5.00
SHIRTS/TOPS		Ladies Suit - Sunray pleated	\$14.00		
5 Shirts On Hanger	\$14.00	Skirts - straight	\$3.00	KNITWEAR	
10 Shirts @ 2.70	\$27.00	Skirts - straight light colours	\$4.00	Jersey / Pullover - Sleeveless	\$4.00
20 Shirts @ 2.50	\$50.00	Skirts - flared	\$4.00	Jersey / Pullover - Long Sleeve	\$4.00
5 Shirts Wash & Fold	\$14.00	Skirts - flared light colours	\$5.00	Jersey / Pullover - Chunky	\$5.00
Hung Shirt	\$3.00	Skirts - velvet	\$4.00		
Hung T Shirt	\$3.00	Skirts - silk	\$6.00	BEDDING	
Folded Shirt	\$3.00	Skirts - Box pleated	\$7.00	Bedsheets - all sizes	\$1.50
Folded T Shirt	\$3.00	Skirts - Sunray pleated	\$8.00	Pillowcases - all sizes	\$1.50
Dinner Shirt	\$3.00	Dress - Plain	\$6.00	Blankets - single	\$4.00
Dress Shirt	\$4.00	Dress - Plain long / short light colours	\$7.00	Blankets - double	\$6.00
Silk Shirt	\$4.00	Dress - Plain Long light colours	\$8.00	Bedcovers - single	\$4.00
Blouse	\$3.00	Dress - Velvet	\$7.00	Bedcovers - double	\$7.00
Silk Blouse	\$4.00	Dress - Velvet light colours /	\$8.00	Duvet and Divan	\$4.00
		Dress - Silk light colours	\$10.00		
TROUSERS		Dress - Embroidery	\$8.00	ALTERATIONS	
Long	\$3.00	Dress - Embroidery	\$10.00	Not Available	\$0.00
Long - light colours	\$4.00	Dress - Evening	\$10.00		
Long - velvet	\$6.00	Dress - Evening light colours	\$11.00	ACCESSORIES	
Long - velvet light colours	\$7.00	Dress - Wedding	\$28.00	Not Available	\$0.00
Shorts	\$3.00	Dress - Box pleated	\$10.00		
Tuxedo	\$4.00	Dress - Box pleated light colours / sunray pleated	\$11.00	TOWELING	
Tuxedo - light colours	\$6.00	Dress - Sunray pleated light colours	\$13.00	Bath towels - all sizes	\$1.50
5 Trousers Wash / Dry Clean & Fold	\$14.00				
10 Trousers @ 2.70	\$27.00	*Item and price only available	e for Pick And	Drop Services	





Other specials not stated above include a discount for when payment is made by cash. This special is not a permanent fixture and Domba Castle reserves the right to terminate it at any time. Terms and Conditions Apply. For more information, visit